ATLETI AMMESSI CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE GOLD SPM-SPF GIOVANI

SPADA FEMMINILE
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AGATA
AINA
ALBERTINI
ANTOGNOLI
ARCANGELI
ARMEZZANI
ARREGHINI
ARUS
AUTER
BALDINI
BARDASCINO
BARERA
BARISELLI
BARUZZI
BAVESTRELLO
BENTIVOGLI
BEVILACQUA
BIFFI
BOCCANERA
BONECH
BONSI
BONZANO
BOZZELLA
BRIGANTI
CALDARONE
CALI
CALLEGARI
CALVANESE
CANCELLIERI
CANTATORE
CAPOCCETTI
CASALETTI
CASALI
CASAMENTI
CASTAGNOL
CECCHET
CENNAME
CESARINI
CHIACCHIO
CHIAROLANZA
CHINNICI
CITARELLA
CoCCco
COLANTONIO
COLOMBINI
COLOMBO
CONTE
CORDIOL
CORRADO
COSENTINO
CRESCENTINI
D'AMICO

DE LISI

DE LUCA

DE MEO

ARIANNA
FRANCESCA
KEYRA
ALESSANDRA
LIVIA

ALICE
NICOLETTA
VITTORIA
CATERINA
MARTINA
MARIAFERNANDA

FRANCESCA BENEDETTA

SERENA
RACHELE
CHIARA
ANNA
ARIANNA
VALENTINA
GIADA
BEATRICE
IRMA

EVITA
MELISSA
INDIA
GIORGIA
BENEDETTA
ANNA
ALESSANDRA
VIOLA
BEATRICE
ADELE
MARTINA
VIOLA
ANNA
CHIARA
IRENE SOFIA
FLORA
GIULIA
LAURA
MARIACAROLINA
ELISA
CAROLA
ELEONORA
IRIS

CECILIA
CAROLA EMILIA
CARLOTTA
ANNA
ALICE
CHIARA
GIULIA SOFIA
NICOLE
FLAVIA
DILETTA
LARA

641008
677765
664433
676171
699225
681910
700602
688723
669166
690021
668648
682121
700235
665273
676669
686879
679453
671695
681710
656569
686013
689799
668177
699096
706540
679939
689700
666380
690825
674187
681233
697629
688403
680465
672315
686037
684978
684346
697542
688254
668541
682781
702746
671006
665454
671920
674563
677092
695561
659426
684708
713213
669700
670313
680502

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

A.S.D. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UDINE
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO A.S.D.

CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

METHODOS S.S.D.

CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE

A.S.D. CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CHIAVARI SCHERMA AS.D.

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA
CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA A.S.D.
PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

VERONASCHERMA S.S.D. AR.L.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA S.S.D.
SCHERMA BRESSO

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

COMINI PADOVA

CHIAVARI SCHERMA

C.S. NEDO NADI SALERNO S.C.R.L. DIL.
PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

CLUB SCHERMA SESTO S.S.D. AR.L.

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE A.S.D.
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

SAN PAOLO MILANO

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO

A.S.D. C.N. POSILLIPO

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRESSO

BRIANZASCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA CAGLIARI

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO

CHIAVARI SCHERMA AS.D.

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB AS.D.
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA
SCHERMA VITTORIO VENETO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
BAKI SCHERMA CLUB ZEVIO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

DEL REGNO
DEMMA
DILEO

DI MARIO

DI MARTINO
DITOMMASO
FALCONE
FERRERO
FIORE
FISCHETTI
FREGONESE
FUSACCHIA
GADALETA
GIAMPIERI
GIORGI
GIULIANI
GIULIANO
GRISANTI
GROHOVAZ
GUBINELLI
GULINO
IRLANDESE
KUMARI
LANDI
LANDI AURELI
LIMONTA
LIZZIO
LOSITO
LUCA
MAIOCCHI
MALAMUT
MALAVOLTI
MANNA
MARANI
MARCOCCIO
MARCOZZI
MARTIN
MAZZUCCO
MELIS
MESSINA
MINGIARDI
MISSALE
MOLINARIO
MOROTTI
MORSIANI
MOSCHINI
MOSCONI
NAPOLITANO
NEGRONI
OLIBONI
OLIVIERI
ONGARO
ORLANDO
PALOMBA
PANTALEO
PERNINI
PLATANIA
POGGI
PREMARIESE

CLAUDIA
VITTORIA
LIVIA
ANGELICA
LUDOVICA
VIRGINIA
BIANCA
MATILDA ARIEL
SOFIA
BENEDETTA
VERONICA
EMANUELA
ANNA
ANDREA
AGNESE
NICOLE
BARBARA
GRETA
STELLA

ELEONORA LIUBA

FRANCESCA
EMILIA
PAYAM
FLAVIA
GIULIA
MICHELA
LIVIA

ROSA ALBA
BEATRICE
AMELIE
REBECCA
VALERIA
ADRIANA
ANITA
ASIA

ALICE

ASIA

SOFIA
ANITA
FLAVIA
OLIVIA
GIULIA
GINEVRA
CATERINA
EMMA
AMBRA
ARIANNA ELISA
CATERINA
ANITA
CHIARA
ILARIA
GIORGIA
LUCREZIA
ILARIA
DEVA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
MARGHERITA
ALESSIA

679133
699091
697234
677634
674469
689793
679454
670566
676481
674441
671220
689008
710898
680727
701572
688534
668021
676387
693817
679194
682060
703033
688088
676755
675083
697764
688282
675737
685202
675490
672438
665411
683396
688106
676484
688708
670076
665482
675712
662474
676392
672730
683469
683025
674656
686107
691029
702269
706016
701273
670533
695997
656889
694300
675969
652275
694355
665064
699072

CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA

CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA CHIETI
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

A.S.D. BRESSO

SAN PAOLO MILANO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

CATANIA FENCING CLUB

CS NEDO NADI

A.S.D. SCHERMA SAN PAOLO MILANO
CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA

CDS MANGIAROTTI

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO
VERONASCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA NARNI AS.D.
C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI AS.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
A.S.D. G. VERNE SCHERMA RM

CUS CAGLIARI

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

METHODOS S.S.D.

GINNASTICA VICTORIA

ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

BAKI SCHERMA CLUB ZEVIO

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA S.S.D.

MENS SANA SCHERMA

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

SCHERMA TRVISO M° ETTORE GESLAO A.S.D.
SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
MACERATA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA NARNI AS.D.
CUS CATANIA

ARENZANO GENOVA

FRIULI SCHERMA S.S.D. AR.L.



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

QUATTRINI
QUIRINI
RICCHETTI
ROSSI

RUNCO
SANSONE
SANTANGELO
SANTONOCITO
SCEPPACERCA
SELLITTI
SERMANN
SESSA

SGUBBI

SPINA
SRICHIA
TAGLIABUE
TASSANO
TOGNARINI
TOGNI
TONELLI
TORRICELLI
TORRISI
TRAPASSO
TROPEANO
VARTYVANOVA
VINCIGUERRA
VISCARDI
VOLPI
ZAMPARO
ZITTI
ZUCCONI
ZULIANI

SPADA MASCHILE
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AGAZZ|
ALBONESE
ANCONA
ARRIGONI
AURIEMMA
AUTIERO
BARONI
BELLA
BELLAFANTE
BELLAGAMBA
BELVISO
BENEDUCI
BENETTI
BERNABEI
BERNARDO
BERTI
BERTUCELLI
BERZACOLA
BETTINAGLIO
BEZZINI
BIONDI
BONAVENTURA
BONINO

MARIA CLARA
SOFIA
CECILIA
CHIARA
GIULIA
ARIANNA
MARTA
ELEONORA
CAMILLA
LILIANA
CHIARA
MARTINA
ANITA
VITTORIA
EMMA
MATILDE
AGLAIA
SOFIA
GIULIA
SARA
ISABELLA
SOFIA
CECILIA
ALESSIA
TETIANA
ALESSANDRA
ALICE

ASIA
ANNALENA
ANASTASIA
CATERINA
GAIA

MATTEO
DAMIANO
DAVIDE
LUDOVICO
CARLO LAM THANH
MATTEO
LEONARDO
IVAN
MATTEO
LORENZO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
DARIO
FLAVIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
COSTANTINO
SANTE
NICOLO
ROBERTO
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO
MARCO

663591
685843
688108
680219
684137
686717
686039
675707
690826
703085
696039
680436
654085
667131
678755
698883
674561
683622
689356
681581
692028
672760
672778
690658
714209
673491
664955
675813
685683
664047
684274
716899

685540
670383
670501
705825
669920
660659
682396
685467
678868
671701
672534
667728
668512
698551
658911
676739
694069
683573
691598
650692
675433
654704
647400

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA COLLE VAL D ELSA
CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA A.S.D.

S.D.S. CESARE POMPILIO GE

S.G. PRO PATRI 1883 MILANO S.S.D.
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZ. SCHERMA A.S.D.
PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

FRIULI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SESTO S.S.D. AR.L.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO
CHIAVARI SCHERMA AS.D.

UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

CLUB SCHERMA CITTA' DEI MILLE AS.D.
A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI AS.D.
METHODOS S.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA AS.D.

SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVASCHEMA AS.D.
CS NEDO NADI

S.D.S. CESARE POMPILIO GE

A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
A.S. COMINI 1885 PADOVA SCHERMA A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA PESCARA

CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM

MENS SANA SCHERMA

A.S. PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SESTO S.S.D. AR.L.

CUS PAVIA

POLISPORTIVA DIL. SCHERMA BERGAMO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI

CLUB SCHERMA PESCARA

S.G. PRO PATRIA 1883 MILANO S.S.D.
METHODOS S.S.D. AR.L.

CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

SCHERMA TREVISO M° ETTORE GESLAO A.S.D.
ROMA FENCING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE SCHERMA
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
VERONASCHERMA

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO AS.D.
CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA AS.D.

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE

CIRCOLO SCHERMA G. DELFINO IVREA A.S.D.



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

BOSI
BOSSALINI
BOVE
BRAVI
BRIGNOLI
BRILLO
BUONINCONTRI
CACCIALUPI
CAFAROTT
CAMPORESE
CANIATO
CAPPELLETTI
CAPUTO
CARAMIA
CARRESI
CASADEI
CASALEGNO
CASELLA
CASTAGNARI
CASTRO
CASTRO
CECCANI
CERINO
CHERUBINI
CIANCI
CINTI
COMERO
CONSALES
CONTIN
CONVERTINI
CORTINI
CRETI
CUSSOTTO
D'ANGELO
D'AQUINO
DE ANGELIS
DE GAETANO
DE SOMMA
DEMMA
DEMOFONT
DI COLA

DI STEFANO
DI STEFANO
D'IPPOLITO
DIVITTINI
DUTTO
FABBRI
FADDA
FALCINELLI
FELCI
FERRAIOLI
FERRARIS
FERRAUT
FERRI
FERRO
FIORE
FOSCHINI
FOTI
FRANCESCHI

GUIDO
ANDREA
GIULIO
FEDERICO
FILIPPO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
MARTINO
LORENZO
MATTEO LUIGI
PIETRO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE MATTEO
CARLO
DAVIDE
MATTIA
MATTEO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
FABIANO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
CARMINE
NICCOLO
LUCA
EDOARDO
MIRKO
GABRIELE MARIA
ISAIA
JACOPO
LEONARDO
ALDO
NICOLO'
RICCARDO
PIETRO
RICCARDO
PIETRO
ELIAS
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
GINO
GIACOMO
TANCREDI
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
LUDOVICO
FILIPPO
GIORGIO
TEO
CRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
CARLO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
RICCARDO EMANUELE
BRANDO
ERRICO
MATTEO

666032
675991
655042
656461
684336
686210
668945
684435
678972
673907
664174
663057
704256
712432
675590
675424
664716
674311
680422
660746
693723
694227
702965
682119
688574
673754
659125
670509
679374
656144
663055
681244
656111
673924
669865
682515
687835
695882
674571
665349
672135
692237
668027
687693
681266
674310
650179
697392
674618
691285
703431
677585
695883
688101
696271
692841
658740
661944
688357

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
POLISPORTIVA DIL. SCHERMA BERGAMO
CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA S.S.D. AR.L.
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI A.S.D.
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO

COMINI PADOVA

C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
EVENTI SPORTIVI SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
A.S.D. BRESSO

FRIULI SCHERMA

A.S.D. CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
CUS CATANIA

SOC DILETTANTISTICA SCHERMA FROSINONE
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CDS MANGIAROTTI

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

CUS CASSINO

A.S.D. RIVIERA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CLUB SCHERMA CITTA' DEI MILLE AS.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA AOSTA A.S.D.
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ROMA FENCING AS.D.

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

ACC. D'ARMI AGESILAO GRECO CALTAGIRONE AS.D.

CUS CATANIA

GINNASTICA VICTORIA TORINO S.S.D. R.L.
A.S.D. BRESSO

A.S.D. BRESSO

ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO AS.D.
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA

AD MAIORA SCHERMA

CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB AS.D.
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

CS NEDO NADI

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIORINO SCHERMA
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

FRESTA
FRIGERIO
FUMAGALLI
FUSIELLO
GALLERO-ALLOERO
GALLIPOLI
GALLO
GALLUZZO
GAMBINO
GARRO
GAUDIO
GELSOMINO
GENNA
GENNARO
GERRA
GIANNANGELI
GIANOLI
GIONFRIDDO
GRASSO
HEIM
INGROSSO
IOGNA PRAT
KOWALCZYK
LATTANZI
LEECH
LIUZZI
LIUZZI

LO CONTE
LOLLI
LOMBARDI
LOMBARDO
LONGOBARDI
LONTANI
LOVISA
LUCARELLI
MADEO
MAGGI
MAIOCCHI
MANGIAMELI
MARCHETTI
MARESCA
MARI
MARINETTI
MARONGIU
MASECCHIA
MASSIMINO
MAZZARINI
MAZZOTTI
MOCCI
MORDINI
MUGNIECO
NARDINI
NATALE
OBERTO
PACE

PALA
PAMBIANCO
PANOZZO
PAOLETTI

MATTIA
MARCO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
NICOLA
RICCARDO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
MATTIA
STEFANO
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
LORENZO
GABRIELE
RICCARDO
NICCOLO!
TOMMASO
MANUEL
ALESSIO
LUCA
ALBERT JAKUB
MARCO
STANLEY
GIANMARCO
MASSIMO
EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
MATTEO
EDOARDO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
NICOLO'
GIOVANNI MARIA
FRANCESCO
LUDOVICO
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMO
MICHELE PIETRO
ANDREA
LORENZO
EDOARDO
ARNAU
TOMMASO
GABRIELE
MARCO
MARCO

DA DA
PIETRO
PIETRO
VALERIO
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
GABRIEL
RICCARDO

673733
675768
656410
699674
690244
679448
713442
658117
689998
673876
670392
657715
685563
664580
652174
657494
670889
671881
676251
678954
659732
666733
684948
648437
691732
701602
675427
661041
675761
663135
688386
691327
669422
674477
685226
683467
683880
685542
685195
670776
681153
664804
686419
696422
695482
663636
663521
682504
684875
681035
678846
707920
686805
685328
670631
647340
678938
698578
674122

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO

SCHERMA BRESSO

UDINESE SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA G. DELFINO IVREA AS.D.
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
PLATANIA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
SCHERMA SARONNO

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZ. SCHERMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
TRAPANI SCHERMA

A.S.D. CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
EMPOLI FENCING CLUB

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRESSO

POLISPORTIVA DIL. SCHERMA BERGAMO
POLISPORTIVA JONATHAN

C.S. NEDO NADI SALERNO S.C.R.L. DIL.
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE

CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE A.S.D.

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA

CS APUANO

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SCHERMA BRESSO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA

SAN QUIRINO SCHERMA

PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
SCHERMAPAVIA SSD

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
CUS CATANIA

UDINESE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA PINEROLO

CLUB SCHERMA JESI

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS

PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO

SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO
ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS

CDS MANGIAROTTI

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN
A.S. UDINESE POL. DIL. SEZ. SCHERMA



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

PARCHI
PASCHINA
PATRONE
PATTARO
PECH
PECORARO SENAPE DE PACE
PEDICINI
PENSATO
PERNAZZA
PERONE
PERRONE
PIGNATELLI IANNUZZELLI
PISTACCHI
PIZZOLANTE
PIZZUTI
POLI

POLI

PORTA
PRINZO
PURCARO
QUEIROLI
QUONDAM GIROLAMO
RADDI
RANZONI
RIZZI
ROCCHIGIANI
ROCCO
ROSA
ROSATI
ROSSI
ROUSE
SCAGLIOTTI
SCAVONE
SEMPRONI
SETTECASI
SFONDRINI
SINATRA
SLAVE
SOMMA
STELLA
STOPPANI
STRANIERO
SUPINO
SURIANO
TAFURI
TAURO
TIBERTI
TINUPER
TOGNARINI
TOMBERLI
TONACCI
TREVISAN
TRIUNFO
URSO
VANCINI
VATTOLO
VENDITTO
VERDUCHI
VERONESE

EDOARDO
GABRIELE
ALEX

SAMI
GIULIO
LUIGI ANTONIO
MATTIA
TOMMASO
DAMIANO
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
LEONARDO
VALERIO

GIACOMO MARIA

NICCOLO!
ALESSANDRO
VITTORIO
ANDREA

FRANCESCO PAOLO

EMANUELE
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
NICCOLO' LAPO
NATHAN
ANDREI
LORENZO
ADRIANO
ALFREDO
EDOARDO
MARCO
FILIPPO KIERAN
SIMONE
EDOARDO
GIORGIO
EDOARDO
EDOARDO
GIOVANNI
MIHA
SALVATORE
DAVIDE
MICHELE
FILIPPO MARIA
ANTONIO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
TOMMASO
LORENZO
GIANMARCO
NICCOLO
ARISTIDE
GIOELE
ANDREA
MATTIA
GIOVANNI
FLAVIO
MATTIA
GIACOMO
FEDERICO

668818
697216
650926
662637
687041
673451
693480
655249
679219
698364
676150
656508
663276
682360
656088
669803
706980
659123
678397
670504
663806
688715
664257
715919
669298
651445
659053
691747
711229
677932
680587
702030
683932
667952
674829
674678
686424
720705
667759
683082
688209
694259
693306
704233
658551
668413
663347
674980
649397
675309
685316
672697
663448
686352
690507
682842
691281
666750
675411

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CAGLIARI

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVASCHERMA A.S.D.
CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

VIRTUS SCHERMA SALENTO

FENCING DIFFERENT A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI

SPADA NARNI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

BERNARDI FERRARA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CS NEDO NADI

C.U.S. CASSINO SCHERMA

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

A.D. ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA
Scherma DOC ASD

SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE A.S.D.
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
U.S. PISASCHERMA S.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
A.S.D. BRESSO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA OSTIA

CDS MANGIAROTTI

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZ. SCHERMA A.S.D.
ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

FRASCATI SCHERMA

PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO

CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

SCHERMA BRESSO

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CDS MANGIAROTTI

UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO

A.S.D. C.N. POSILLIPO

A.S.D. CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI A.S.D.

SOC. SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE A.S.D.



201
202
203
204
205

VITTORI
VOLPINI
WALLISER
WENG
ZUPPA

LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
EDOARDO
YUTAO
MATTEO

681299
665365
671917
702960
655544

VERONASCHERMA

A.S.D. BRESSO

CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO
SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO
CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO



